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Oakland Brown, Nicole U.S. Probation Officer Specialist (510) 637‐3603 (415) 581‐7441 Nicole_Brown@canp.uscourts.gov

Oakland Cook, Connie U.S. Probation Officer (510) 637‐3591 (415) 581‐7434 Connie_Cook@canp.uscourts.gov

Oakland Dural, Alton U.S. Probation Officer Specialist (510) 637‐3610 (415) 581‐7470 Alton_Dural@canp.uscourts.gov

Oakland Dyke, Tiffani U.S. Probation Officer (510) 637‐3590 (415) 581‐7409 Tiffani_Dyke@canp.uscourts.gov

Oakland Lapizco, Sonia Supervisory U.S. Probation Officer (510) 637‐3611 (415) 581‐7452 Sonia_Lapizco@canp.uscourts.gov

Oakland Love, Bobby U.S. Probation Officer (510) 637‐3612 (415) 581‐7426 Bobby_Love@canp.uscourts.gov

Oakland McFarland, Michael U.S. Probation Officer Specialist (510) 637‐3593 (415) 581‐7465 Michael_McFarland@canp.uscourts.gov

Oakland Ricard, Malik U.S. Probation Officer (510) 637‐3597 (415) 581‐7457 Malik_Ricard@canp.uscourts.gov

Oakland Robertson, LaMonica U.S. Probation Officer (510) 637‐3678

Oakland Russo, Jenna U.S. Probation Officer (510) 637‐3621 (415) 581‐7450 Jenna_Russo@canp.uscourts.gov

Oakland Shan, Shaheen U.S. Probation Officer (510) 637‐3614 (415) 581‐7454 Shaheen_Shan@canp.uscourts.gov

Oakland Smith, Shadeequa U.S. Probation Officer (510) 637‐3498 (415) 581‐7448 Shadeequa_Smith@canp.uscourts.gov

Oakland Thomas, Kevin Supervisory U.S. Probation Officer (510) 637‐3602 (415) 581‐7417 Kevin_L_Thomas@canp.uscourts.gov

Oakland Torres, John U.S. Probation Officer (510) 637‐3598 (415) 581‐7420 John_Torres@canp.uscourts.gov

Oakland Unalp, Mark U.S. Probation Officer (510) 637‐3596 (415) 581‐7449 Mark_Unalp@canp.uscourts.gov

Oakland Woods, John U.S. Probation Officer (510) 637‐3592 (415) 581‐7436 John_Woods@canp.uscourts.gov

San Francisco Coleman, Kristen U.S. Probation Officer (415) 436‐7588 (415) 581‐7444 Kristen_G_Coleman@canp.uscourts.gov

San Francisco Gupton, Esmerelda U.S. Probation Officer (415) 436‐7554 (415) 581‐7461 Esmerelda_Gupton@canp.uscourts.gov

San Francisco Hutchings, Jennifer U.S. Probation Officer (415) 436‐7488 (415) 581‐7425 Jennifer_Hutchings@canp.uscourts.gov

San Francisco James, Jennifer U.S. Probation Officer Specialist (415) 436‐7575 (415) 581‐7423 Jennifer_James@canp.uscourts.gov

San Francisco Magaña, Octavio U.S. Probation Officer Specialist (415) 436‐7548 (415) 581‐7424 Octavio_Magana@canp.uscourts.gov

San Francisco Peña, Corina U.S. Probation Officer (415) 436‐7117 (415) 581‐7410 Corina_Pena@canp.uscourts.gov

San Francisco Tam, Aaron Supervisory U.S. Probation Officer (415) 436‐7118 (415) 581‐7411 Aaron_Tam@canp.uscourts.gov

San Francisco Tenney, Robert Supervisory U.S. Probation Officer (415) 436‐7578 (415) 581‐7411 Robert_Tenney@canp.uscourts.gov

San Francisco Zurita, Daniel U.S. Probation Officer (415) 436‐7559 (415) 581‐7421 Daniel_Zurita@canp.uscourts.gov

San Jose Brown, Richard U.S. Probation Officer Specialist (408) 535‐5164 (415) 581‐7446 Richard_Brown@canp.uscourts.gov

San Jose Hoving, Jacinta U.S. Probation Officer (408) 535‐5261 (415) 581‐7466 Jacinta_Hoving@canp.uscourts.gov

San Jose McFarland, Aylin U.S. Probation Officer (408) 535‐5215 (415) 581‐7459 Aylin_McFarland@canp.uscourts.gov

San Jose Ramirez, Juan U.S. Probation Officer (408) 535‐5310 (415) 581‐7462 Juan_Ramirez@canp.uscourts.gov

San Jose Rizor, Amy Supervisory U.S. Probation Officer (408) 808‐3938 (415) 581‐7438 Amy_Rizor@canp.uscourts.gov

San Jose Sanford, Tanisha U.S. Probation Officer (408) 535‐5201 (415) 581‐7463 Tanisha_Sanford@canp.uscourts.gov

San Jose Zhuang, Janie U.S. Probation Officer Specialist (408) 535‐5203 (415) 581‐7464 Janie_Zhuang@canp.uscourts.gov

Santa Rosa Ahlstrand, Alan U.S. Probation Officer (707) 575‐3448 (415) 581‐7467 Alan_Ahlstrand@canp.uscourts.gov

Santa Rosa Taylor, Cristopher U.S. Probation Officer (707) 575‐3831 (415) 581‐7428 Cristopher_Taylor@canp.uscourts.gov


